
Кизильский МР 

Троицкий МР 

Катав-Ивановский МР  

Красноармейский МР 

Локомотивный ГО 

Челябинский ГО 

Магнитогорск ГБ3 

Верхнеуральский МР 

Куса РБ 

Магнитогорск ГБ2 

ГБУЗ ОКБ 3 

Октябрьский МР 

ГБУЗ ОКБ 2 

Нагайбакский МР 

Коркино ГБ1 

Магнитогорск МСЧ 

Кыштымский ГО 

Чебаркульский ГО 

Пластовский МР 

Кунашакский МР 

Саткинский МР 

Копейск ГБ1 

Чесменский МР 

Трехгорный ГО 

Нязепетровский МР 

Златоустовский ГО 

Миасс ГБ1 

Сосновский МР 

Копейск ГБ3 

Озерский ГО 

Коркино ГБ3 

Миасс ГБ2 

Карталы ГБ 

Аргаяшский МР 

Магнитогорск ГБ1 

Миасс ГБ3 

Коркино ГБ2 

Еманжелинский МР 

Южноуральский ГО 

Ашинский МР 

Уйский МР 

Карталы ДКБ 

Каслинский МР 

Брединский МР 

Варненский МР 

Еткульский МР 

Верхнеуфалейский ГО 

Увельский МР 

Златоуст ДКБ 

Снежинский ГО 

Усть-Катавский ГО 

Карабашский ГО 

Агаповский МР 

82,0 
73,4 

67,5 
66,3 

61,5 
59,8 

55,6 
55,4 

53,6 
51,7 

49,5 
49,3 
49,2 

47,5 
46,7 
46,4 

44,7 
44,3 
44,0 

41,5 
41,1 

40,6 
39,1 

38,2 
36,1 
36,0 

34,6 
34,5 

34,1 
33,9 

33,2 
31,7 

31,2 
29,3 
29,2 

28,7 
28,6 

27,7 
26,3 

18,2 
16,1 

14,3 
13,6 
13,4 
13,3 
13,1 
13,0 

12,0 
11,4 

11,0 
10,4 

9,9 
0,8 

ПРОФОСМОТР – 2019 ГОД. РЕЙТИНГ 

Среднеобластной 
44,4% 

Ниже 
среднеобластного!! 


